TSMAD19-1B Participants

TSMAD 19 - LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
26™ to 30™ October 2009 (Sydney, Australia)
(12 October 2009)

Barrie Greenslade LIKHD barrie.greensladei@ukho.gov.uk
Tom Mellor LIKHT tom.melloriukho.gov.uk
Paul Burton LIKHC Paul Burtoni@UKHO gov.uk
Tony Pharoah IHE apharach@ihb.mc
Jeff Wootton AHS Jeff Wootton@defence.gov.au
Lewis Pietrini AHS Lewis Pistrinii@defence. gov.au
Sidney Osborne SAMHO hvdrasani@iafrica.com
Julia Powell MOAA Julia.Powell@noaa.qoy
Hans Engherg Sweden Hans.Engbera@siofartsverket.ze
Lynn Patterson CHS PattersonL@OFO-MPO.GC. CA
e johnci@iictechnologies.com

Ed Kuwalek N EdK@ICTechnologies.com
Richard Fowle [C-EMC richard fowle@@ic-enc.arg

“hael Parsons LISCG Iichael. W .Parsons @usco.mil
Eivind Mong Jeppason Eivind.MongiEjeppesan.com
Holger Bothien TCs bo@sevencs.com
Svein 5 Skjeveland ECC Svein.Skiaevelandi@ecc.as
Carsten Riise-Jensen Cenmark crifkms.dk
Mikko Hovi Finland Mikko.Hovig@fma.fi
Bruce Richards L3 bruce.richards@L-3Com.com
Tony Mather L3 tony.mather@L-3Com.caom
Tom De Puyt ESRI tdepuyti@esri.com
Guy Uguen SHCOM uguen@shaom.fr
Jean-Luc Deniel SHOM jean-luc.denieli@shom.fr
Cdd Aage Fore MHS Ddd-Aane Fore@statkart.no
Hugh Astle Caris Hugh Astle@caris.com
Scott Reeves MGEA Sooft W Resves@noa.mil
Shnichi Kikuchi Japan kikuchi-ecm@iha.jp
Johannes Melles BsH johannes. melles@bsh.de
Denise LaDue ISACE (IEHG) DeniseR.lalusfusace army.mil
Verena Borsos LIME vbhorsos@linz.govi.nzg
Ellen Voss FLHO em.vos@mindef.nl
Frank Hippmann L-2Com frank.hippmannigl -2 Com.com
Bruce Richards L-2Com bruce richardsi@l -3Com.com
Robert Sandey DOALOS sandevigiun.org
Bold = Attendance and accommuodation at Sheraton 4 Points confirmed.
Red Bold = Attendance and accommodation at Sheraton 4 Points confirmed, but not

registered in Hotel TSMAD attendance list (need to sort out with Hotel).
ftafic = Attendance confirmed — alternate accommadation.

Attending for one or more davs (but not whaole week]:

Cdr Rod Mairn AHS rod.nairnig@defence.qov.au (Mon)
Chris Roherts AHS (Ret) chris.offord@ecomtel.com.au (Wed)
Mick Lemon AMEA nick. lemon@amsa. oy, au (?%
Greg Reed AHS (DOM) greq@metoc.gov.au (77
Goran Dimeski (AHS) goran.dimeskif@defence gov.an  (77)

Mick Ligacs (AHS]) nick linacs@defence. gov.au (7?7




